CCTV | AutoDome® Easy II
AutoDome® Easy II is a rugged, extremely compact, and
easy to install PTZ camera system which incorporates many
features typically only found in traditional high-speed dome
cameras. This discrete, high-speed dome camera has been
specifically designed to deliver uncompromised
functionality and performance at a very affordable price.
AutoDome Easy II highlights

C
5
Ordering Guide
1 Video Format 4 Color
1 PAL C Charcoal
2 NTSC W White
2 Camera Type 5 Bubble
1 Color (10x) C Clear
T Tinted
3 Housing 6 Communications
I Indoor S Standard Analog
AutoDome® Easy II | 3
 ø 153.0
  (6.02)
134.7
(5.3)
R50.6
(1.99)
AutoDome Easy II Dimensions
 736.0
(28.98)
 429.0
(16.89)
88.8
(3.5)
88.8
(3.5)
Ø11.2 (4x)
(0.44)
3/4-14 NP
SM Threads
Ø153.0
 529.0
(20.83)
Pipe Mount Dimensions
 46.0
(1.81)
 83.0
(3.27)
188.0
(7.4)
 301.0
(11.8)
 334.0
(13.1)
203.5
(8.01)
 280.0
(11.02)
Wall Mount Dimensions
Ø194.0
 (7.64)
Recess Mount In-ceiling
4 | AutoDome® Easy II
 68.7
(2.7)
 194.0
(7.64)
 96.0
 (3.8)
In-ceiling Dimensions
Technical Specifications
Camera 10x Color
Imager 1/4 in. Exview HAD CCD
(752 x 582 PAL)/(768 x 494 NTSC)
Lens 10x Zoom (4.2–42.0 mm) (f/1.8)
Focus Automatic with manual override

Bubble 4.0 in. (10.2 cm), Polycarbonate
AutoDome® Easy II | 5
Ordering Information
VEZ-211-ICCS Indoor AutoDome Easy II
Clear 10x Color PAL
Indoor AutoDome Easy II charcoal 10x Color
PAL camera with clear bubble
VEZ-211-ICCS
VEZ-211-ICTS Indoor AutoDome Easy II
Tinted 10x Color PAL
Indoor AutoDome Easy II charcoal 10x Color
PAL camera with tinted bubble
VEZ-211-ICTS
VEZ-211-IWCS Indoor AutoDome Easy II
Clear 10x Color PAL
Indoor AutoDome Easy II white 10x Color PAL
camera with clear bubble
VEZ-211-IWCS
VEZ-211-IWTS Indoor AutoDome Easy II
Tinted 10x Color PAL
Indoor AutoDome Easy II white 10x color PAL
camera with tinted bubble
VEZ-211-IWTS
VEZ-221-ICCS Indoor AutoDome Easy II
Clear 10x Color NTSC
Indoor AutoDome Easy II charcoal 10x Color
NTSC camera with clear bubble
VEZ-221-ICCS
VEZ-221-ICTS Indoor AutoDome Easy II
Tinted 10x Color NTSC
Indoor AutoDome Easy II charcoal 10x Color
NTSC camera with tinted bubble
VEZ-221-ICTS
VEZ-221-IWCS Indoor AutoDome Easy II
Clear 10x Color NTSC
Indoor AutoDome Easy II white 10x Color NTSC
camera with clear bubble
VEZ-221-IWCS
VEZ-221-IWTS Indoor AutoDome Easy II
Tinted 10x Color NTSC
Indoor AutoDome Easy II white 10x color NTSC
camera with tinted bubble
VEZ-221-IWTS